
WEBSITE:  www.mwml.com.au 

President

Vice President

Treasurer Simon Lowde 0403 333 182 simon.lowde@reedexhibitions.com.au

Vice President - Summer League Owen Harris 0434 526 398 owenharris00@gmail.com

Vice President - Masters League John Farrant 0409 563 038 jmf038@hotmail.com 

Vice President - Winter League

Committee

Committee

Registrar John Farrant 0409 563 038 jmf038@hotmail.com 

Recorder (summer) Rhett Dinsdale 0430 101 329 results.mwdba@gmail.com

Recorder (winter) Michelle Camphuis 0404 088 540 mrsmcamphuis@gmail.com

Umpire Co-Coordinator Simon Lowde 0403 333 182 simon.lowde@reedexhibitions.com.au

1
st

 Grade Delegate (Winter) John Farrant 0409 563 038 jmf038@hotmail.com 

2
nd

 Grade Delegate (Winter) Joe Weller 0432 888 888 joe.weller@hotmail.com

3
rd

 Grade Delegate (Winter) Simon Alexander 0404 843 256 simon3@gmail.com

4
th

 Grade Delegate (Winter) Michelle Camphuis 0404 088 540 mrsmcamphuis@gmail.com

Forest Senior Coordinator Dave Tuckwell d.tuckwell@bigpond.com

Seasiders Senior Coordinator Brent Joyce vp_opens@seasiders.com

Pittwater Senior Coordinator Rob Chessell robert.chessell@cba.com.au

Team Manager Phone No Email

MWML 1st Grade / PCBL A1

DY RSL Mavericks John Farrant 0409 563 038 jmfarrant@hotmail.com

Coasters Spencer Jamieson 0404 602 832 sajamieson@live.com.au

Mona Vale Sharks Ash Roberts 0416 006 960 ashroberts208@gmail.com

Japan Baseball

Hornsby Rangers

North Sydney RSL

MWML 2
nd

 Grade / PCBL A2

Forest Rangers Joe Weller 0432 888 888 joe.weller@hotmail.com

Pittwater Marlins Eric Mena 0415 336 039 e.mena@electroboard.com.au

Redbacks Simon Lowde 0403 333 182 sclowde@gmail.com

Japan Baseball

Hornsby Rangers

Greenway

3rd Grade

Dingers Brett Wills 0431 253 639 Br3tty@hotmail.com

Pittwater Pilchards Helen Wyatt 0450 424 992 helenwyatt.home@gmail.com

Forest Cardinals Ben Little 0413 692 914 benny.little7@gmail.com

Forest Fighters Damien (Jo) Emmelkamp 0411 504 108 damojo_emmelkamp@hotmail.com

Forest Mets Jason Flannery 0468 558 922 jason.flannery@optusnet.com.au

Bandits Simon Alexander 0404 843 256 simon3@gmail.com

Shane Joyce 0401 204 392 shanejoycemlb@gmail.com

Brent Joyce 0423 930 703 brent.joyce93@gmail.com

Red Sox Darren McDermott 0410 501 761 redsox@atomicdrop.com.au

4
th

 Grade

Luke Burlet 0411 714 025 laburlet@gmail.com

Mike Beaumont 0419 899 433 mikeanddana@mac.com

Forest Padres Dave Custard 0422 051 431 david_custard@me.com

Pittwater Dolphins Keith Layman 0433 166 457 kdlayman@gmail.com

Seasiders Lynx David Gledhill 0433 595 880 president@seasiders.com.au

Seasiders Cougars Mark Stead 0408 855 353 stead_mark@hotmail.com

T&T Reds John Levett 0417 655 442 ahying@optusnet.com.au

Hornets Jim Gagen 0421 642 440 jimmygago_1@yahoo.com.au

Kegs Blake Gregory 0425 202 442 blake.gregory@12d.com

Forest Blue Jays

2018 Team Managers Contact Details

Senior Club Coordinators (Junior Affiliated)

Team Delegates and Contact Details (Winter League)

Seasiders
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